



TWIN RIVERS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Multi - Site Outdoor Learning Shade Structures Project (Sierra View ES & Joyce ES) Bid No. 011624-2

BID OPENING: February 14, 2024 - 2:15 PM

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval. Estimated Board Approval Date: February 27, 2024

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Abide Builders, Inc.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 443,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 44,300.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 507,300.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 206,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 20,600.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 246,600.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 753,900.00

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Joe's Landscaping & Concrete, Inc.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 560,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 56,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 636,000.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 250,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 25,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 295,000.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 931,000.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Kya Services, LLC.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 408,600.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 45,400.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 474,000.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 264,600.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 29,400.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 314,000.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 788,000.00

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
JPB Designs, Inc.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 330,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 33,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 383,000.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 220,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 22,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 262,000.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 645,000.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
PBM Construction, Inc.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 374,670.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 37,467.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 432,137.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 188,160.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 18,816.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 226,976.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 659,113.00

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
American River Construction, Inc.	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		
SIERRA VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 590,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 59,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 669,000.00
JOYCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL										BASE BID	\$ 302,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 30,200.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 352,200.00
										TOTAL BID FOR BOTH SITES	\$ 1,021,200.00